
 

 

 

 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 

FISCAL YEAR 2024 

 

 

 

 

Date Time Place 

Monday, July 10, 2023 6:00 PM SVHS Library 

Monday, August 14, 2023 6:00 PM SVHS Library 

Monday, September 18, 2023 6:00 PM SVHS Library 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 6:00 PM SVHS Library 

Monday, November 13, 2023 6:00 PM SVHS Library 

Monday, December 11, 2023 6:00 PM SVHS Library 

Monday, January 8, 2024 6:00 PM SVHS Library 

Monday, February 12, 2024 6:00 PM SVHS Library 

Monday, March 11, 2024 6:00 PM SVHS Library 

Monday, April 15, 2024 6:00 PM SVHS Library 

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 PM SVHS Library 

Monday, June 17, 2024 6:00 PM SVHS Library 

 

The Sesser-Valier Community Unit School District No. 196 K-12 Complex is located at 

4626 State Highway 154, Sesser, IL 62884.  Questions regarding board meetings should 

be directed to the District Superintendent’s Office at (618) 625-5105, Ext. 105. 


